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2021 UT Region 8 OBS - 2/5/2021 to 2/6/2021

Results
 
Event 3  Women 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Unattached USA-UT1 Eatough, Savannah 2:00.35  2:03.06
Unattached USA-UT 162 Harris, Meg E 2:01.53  2:00.82
Unattached USA-UT 163 Snyder, Lauren S 2:02.40  2:04.43
Unattached USA-UT 164 Hicken, Ashlyn 2:03.33  2:01.53
Unattached USA-UT 146 Biglow, Lauren M 2:06.83  2:07.55
Unattached USA-UT 158 Cazier, Megan N 2:07.66  2:09.83

B - Final
Unattached USA-UT 169 Bassett, Addi 2:07.14  2:14.23
Unattached USA-UT 1510 Flynn, Savanna H 2:14.10  2:22.26
Unattached USA-UT 1611 Donovan, Elle A 2:15.22  2:14.61

 
Event 3  Women 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Unattached USA-UT 161 Harris, Meg E 2:00.82 q  2:04.39
Unattached USA-UT 162 Hicken, Ashlyn 2:01.53 q  2:07.31
Unattached USA-UT3 Eatough, Savannah 2:03.06 q  2:00.64
Unattached USA-UT 164 Snyder, Lauren S 2:04.43 q  2:04.98
Unattached USA-UT 146 Biglow, Lauren M 2:07.55 q  2:07.79
Unattached USA-UT 158 Cazier, Megan N 2:09.83 q  2:20.97
Unattached USA-UT 169 Bassett, Addi 2:14.23 q  2:06.32
Unattached USA-UT 1611 Donovan, Elle A 2:14.61 q  2:16.67

Unattached USA-UT 1515 Flynn, Savanna H 2:22.26 q  2:11.15
 
Event 4  Men 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Unattached USA-UT1 Staker, Trevan 1:45.07  1:50.01
Unattached USA-UT 152 Kunz, Tallin G 1:47.30  1:50.72
Unattached USA-UT 183 Patterson, Hunter D 1:48.38  1:48.79
Unattached USA-UT 174 Vaughan, Isaac J 1:49.44  1:52.98
Unattached USA-UT 145 Schwartz, Alex J 1:50.89  1:51.32
Unattached USA-UT 156 Anderson, Tyler G 1:54.13  1:54.11
Unattached USA-UT 167 Backus, Jaxon 1:54.82  1:54.22

B - Final
Unattached USA-UT 159 Orr, Stockton T 2:00.91  2:01.74

 
Event 4  Men 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Unattached USA-UT 181 Patterson, Hunter D 1:48.79 q  1:50.77
Unattached USA-UT2 Staker, Trevan 1:50.01 q  1:45.49
Unattached USA-UT 153 Kunz, Tallin G 1:50.72 q  1:48.05
Unattached USA-UT 144 Schwartz, Alex J 1:51.32 q  1:52.96
Unattached USA-UT 175 Vaughan, Isaac J 1:52.98 q  1:52.96
Unattached USA-UT 156 Anderson, Tyler G 1:54.11 q  1:55.00
Unattached USA-UT 167 Backus, Jaxon 1:54.22 q  1:56.89
Unattached USA-UT 159 Orr, Stockton T 2:01.74 q  2:04.55

Unattached USA-UT 1513 Patterson, Tanner C 2:06.12 q  2:08.90
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Event 5  Women 200 Yard IM

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Unattached USA-UT 151 Boyer, Elizabeth P 2:11.15  2:16.12
Unattached USA-UT 162 Weller, Audrey S 2:13.28  2:16.81
Unattached USA-UT 143 Greenwell, Lauren N 2:18.17  2:21.80
Unattached USA-UT 164 Moulton, Isabelle 2:20.09  2:20.88
Unattached USA-UT 156 Lane, Bridget J x2:21.29  2:23.84
Unattached USA-UT 168 Lay, Emma x2:25.49  2:24.47
Unattached USA-UT 169 Djunic, Sofia x2:21.11  2:19.62

B - Final
Unattached USA-UT 169 Brower, Lilly x2:23.38  2:27.35
Unattached USA-UT 1510 Ferguson, Ellie R x2:30.67  2:28.00

 
Event 5  Women 200 Yard IM

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Unattached USA-UT 151 Boyer, Elizabeth P 2:16.12 q  2:16.60
Unattached USA-UT 162 Weller, Audrey S 2:16.81 q  2:13.81
Unattached USA-UT 163 Djunic, Sofia 2:19.62 q  NT
Unattached USA-UT 164 Moulton, Isabelle 2:20.88 q  2:23.16
Unattached USA-UT 145 Greenwell, Lauren N 2:21.80 q  2:21.05
Unattached USA-UT 156 Lane, Bridget J 2:23.84 q  2:24.96
Unattached USA-UT 167 Lay, Emma 2:24.47 q  2:27.42
Unattached USA-UT 168 Brower, Lilly 2:27.35 q  2:27.96

Unattached USA-UT 159 Ferguson, Ellie R 2:28.00 q  2:31.20
Unattached USA-UT 1510 Shih, Maya J 2:36.83 q  2:41.81

 
Event 6  Men 200 Yard IM

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Unattached USA-UT 161 Feland, Kaleb B 1:59.40  2:02.74
Unattached USA-UT 172 Hicken, Jayden T 2:00.83  2:00.21
Unattached USA-UT 173 Riley, Oggie P 2:08.73  2:12.04
Unattached USA-UT 164 Taylor, Payton B 2:09.22  2:11.75
Unattached USA-UT 165 Fiscus, Ralph M 2:09.53  2:11.50
Unattached USA-UT 167 Yoked, Reef S 2:11.03  2:10.51

B - Final
Unattached USA-UT12 Ibarra, Ludwig 2:16.69  2:17.38
Unattached USA-UT 1414 Bringhurst, Peter N 2:21.91  2:21.70

 
Event 6  Men 200 Yard IM

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Unattached USA-UT 171 Hicken, Jayden T 2:00.21 q  2:02.56
Unattached USA-UT 162 Feland, Kaleb B 2:02.74 q  1:58.78
Unattached USA-UT 164 Yoked, Reef S 2:10.51 q  2:13.03
Unattached USA-UT 165 Fiscus, Ralph M 2:11.50 q  2:14.11
Unattached USA-UT 166 Taylor, Payton B 2:11.75 q  2:09.07
Unattached USA-UT 177 Riley, Oggie P 2:12.04 q  NT
Unattached USA-UT12 Ibarra, Ludwig 2:17.38 q  2:15.73
Unattached USA-UT 1414 Bringhurst, Peter N 2:21.70 q  2:26.37
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Event 7  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Unattached USA-UT 151 Wall, Sara T 24.41  24.87
Unattached USA-UT 182 Ogilvie, Trevi R 24.57  24.37
Unattached USA-UT 184 Cazier, Melody L 25.42  26.54
Unattached USA-UT 156 Evans, Kate L 26.20  26.32

B - Final
Unattached USA-UT 169 Haynes, Jaeden D x26.86  26.72
Unattached USA-UT 1810 Herrin, Valerie J x27.05  27.50
Unattached USA-UT 1611 Jacobson, Savannah M x27.74  27.67

 
Event 7  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Unattached USA-UT 181 Ogilvie, Trevi R 24.37 q  25.16
Unattached USA-UT 152 Wall, Sara T 24.87 q  24.90
Unattached USA-UT 143 Greenwell, Lauren N 25.69 q  NT
Unattached USA-UT4 Eatough, Savannah 26.09 q  NT
Unattached USA-UT 155 Evans, Kate L 26.32 q  26.96
Unattached USA-UT 186 Cazier, Melody L 26.54 q  24.73
Unattached USA-UT 167 Haynes, Jaeden D 26.72 q  27.57
Unattached USA-UT 168 Perrins, Alaina 27.12 q  27.71

Unattached USA-UT 189 Herrin, Valerie J 27.50 q  27.21
Unattached USA-UT 1610 Jacobson, Savannah M 27.67 q  28.23
Unattached USA-UT 1511 Thomas, Kaitlyn M 28.21 q  29.02
Unattached USA-UT 1612 Lofgran, Savannah L 28.81 q  29.35
Unattached USA-UT13 Fisher, Lydia 29.84 q  29.99

 
Event 8  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Unattached USA-UT 173 Bryson, Jackson T 22.63  23.14
Unattached USA-UT 164 Johnson, Luke J 23.22  23.51

 
Event 8  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Unattached USA-UT 171 Hicken, Jayden T 22.00 q  NT
Unattached USA-UT 172 Bryson, Jackson T 23.14 q  23.00
Unattached USA-UT 163 Johnson, Luke J 23.51 q  23.72
Unattached USA-UT 174 Riley, Oggie P 23.60 q  NT
Unattached USA-UT 155 Quist, Johnathen T 25.67 q  25.33
Unattached USA-UT 166 Capps, Lane E 28.51 q  27.96

 
Event 9  Women 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Unattached USA-UT 151 Boyer, Elizabeth P 58.26  1:01.03
Unattached USA-UT 182 Ogilvie, Trevi R 1:00.63  1:00.23
Unattached USA-UT 153 Wall, Sara T 1:00.72  1:01.50
Unattached USA-UT 164 Moulton, Isabelle 1:02.69  1:03.35
Unattached USA-UT 166 Haynes, Jaeden D 1:04.58  1:04.38
Unattached USA-UT 167 Cook, Loryn E 1:05.52  1:06.16
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B - Final ...   (Event 9  Women 100 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time

B - Final
Unattached USA-UT 189 Cazier, Melody L 1:03.55  1:07.91
Unattached USA-UT 1510 Flynn, Savanna H 1:05.70  1:08.79
Unattached USA-UT 1511 Thomas, Kaitlyn M 1:07.19  1:09.43
Unattached USA-UT 1812 Herrin, Valerie J 1:08.12  1:09.04
Unattached USA-UT 1613 Quarnberg, Tai A 1:08.15  1:07.80
Unattached USA-UT 1615 Porter, Syd L 1:12.28  1:12.06
Unattached USA-UT16 Fisher, Lydia 1:15.10  1:13.20

 
Event 9  Women 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Unattached USA-UT 181 Ogilvie, Trevi R 1:00.23 q  1:01.69
Unattached USA-UT 152 Boyer, Elizabeth P 1:01.03 q  1:00.46
Unattached USA-UT 153 Wall, Sara T 1:01.50 q  1:01.84
Unattached USA-UT 164 Moulton, Isabelle 1:03.35 q  1:04.97
Unattached USA-UT 165 Haynes, Jaeden D 1:04.38 q  1:05.76
Unattached USA-UT 167 Cook, Loryn E 1:06.16 q  1:07.65
Unattached USA-UT 169 Quarnberg, Tai A 1:07.80 q  1:07.56
Unattached USA-UT 1810 Cazier, Melody L 1:07.91 q  1:06.45

Unattached USA-UT 1511 Flynn, Savanna H 1:08.79 q  1:06.53
Unattached USA-UT 1812 Herrin, Valerie J 1:09.04 q  1:08.88
Unattached USA-UT 1513 Thomas, Kaitlyn M 1:09.43 q  1:21.01
Unattached USA-UT 1614 Porter, Syd L 1:12.06 q  1:14.75
Unattached USA-UT15 Fisher, Lydia 1:13.20 q  1:19.64

 
Event 10  Men 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Unattached USA-UT 171 Bryson, Jackson T 54.00  55.51
Unattached USA-UT 172 Vaughan, Isaac J 55.34  56.50
Unattached USA-UT 173 Riley, Oggie P 56.48  56.90
Unattached USA-UT 167 Staples, Rhys S 57.13  57.19

B - Final
Unattached USA-UT 1615 Hansen, Ben P 1:02.32  1:02.66

 
Event 10  Men 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Unattached USA-UT 171 Bryson, Jackson T 55.51 q  55.01
Unattached USA-UT 172 Vaughan, Isaac J 56.50 q  57.03
Unattached USA-UT 174 Riley, Oggie P 56.90 q  58.28
Unattached USA-UT 166 Staples, Rhys S 57.19 q  58.06
Unattached USA-UT 1615 Hansen, Ben P 1:02.66 q  1:05.65
Unattached USA-UT 1420 Despres, Daniel S 1:04.78  1:05.98
Unattached USA-UT 1630 Capps, Lane E 1:16.03  1:10.61

 
Event 11  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Unattached USA-UT 181 Djunic, Helena 52.40  54.01
Unattached USA-UT2 Eatough, Savannah 55.25  55.31
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A - Final ...   (Event 11  Women 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time

Unattached USA-UT 164 Harris, Meg E 56.41  55.76
Unattached USA-UT 156 Evans, Kate L 58.58  57.76
Unattached USA-UT 157 Hinckley, Madelyn x58.76  58.82
Unattached USA-UT 158 Ferguson, Ellie R x58.92  58.01

B - Final
Unattached USA-UT 169 Donovan, Elle A x1:00.68  1:01.82
Unattached USA-UT 1610 Jacobson, Savannah M x1:01.02  1:01.02

 
Event 11  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Unattached USA-UT 181 Djunic, Helena 54.01 q  53.76
Unattached USA-UT2 Eatough, Savannah 55.31 q  55.08
Unattached USA-UT 163 Harris, Meg E 55.76 q  56.59
Unattached USA-UT 184 Cazier, Melody L 56.83 q  NT
Unattached USA-UT 155 Evans, Kate L 57.76 q  58.39
Unattached USA-UT 156 Ferguson, Ellie R 58.01 q  59.13
Unattached USA-UT 157 Hinckley, Madelyn 58.82 q  58.09
Unattached USA-UT 168 Jacobson, Savannah M 1:01.02 q  1:02.26

Unattached USA-UT 169 Donovan, Elle A 1:01.82 q  1:02.24
Unattached USA-UT 1610 Lofgran, Savannah L 1:03.39 q  1:04.72
Unattached USA-UT 1411 Allen, Mikaela J 1:04.19 q  1:06.52
Unattached USA-UT 1512 Thomas, Kaitlyn M 1:08.31 q  NT
Unattached USA-UT 1413 McNeely, Ella C 1:12.34 q  1:13.41

 
Event 12  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Unattached USA-UT1 Staker, Trevan 47.85  49.11
Unattached USA-UT 166 Backus, Jaxon 51.33  51.47

B - Final
Unattached USA-UT 159 Quist, Johnathen T 56.06  55.97

 
Event 12  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Unattached USA-UT1 Staker, Trevan 49.11 q  47.59
Unattached USA-UT 162 Backus, Jaxon 51.47 q  53.13
Unattached USA-UT 153 Anderson, Tyler G 53.28 q  NT
Unattached USA-UT 154 Quist, Johnathen T 55.97 q  56.70

 
Event 13  Women 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Unattached USA-UT 161 Hicken, Ashlyn 5:29.66  5:28.16
Unattached USA-UT 162 Snyder, Lauren S 5:31.89  5:41.07
Unattached USA-UT 153 Lane, Bridget J 5:32.20  5:45.91
Unattached USA-UT 165 Bassett, Addi 5:39.62  5:51.20
Unattached USA-UT 166 Lebold, Emily E 5:40.58  5:43.56
Unattached USA-UT 157 Dietrichson, Abby A 5:42.05  5:43.28
Unattached USA-UT 158 Cazier, Megan N 5:48.49  5:46.23
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B - Final ...   (Event 13  Women 500 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time

B - Final
Unattached USA-UT 149 Brooks, Emercynn L 5:48.87  5:58.89

 
Event 13  Women 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Unattached USA-UT 161 Hicken, Ashlyn 5:28.16 q  5:39.98
Unattached USA-UT 163 Snyder, Lauren S 5:41.07 q  5:37.20
Unattached USA-UT 154 Dietrichson, Abby A 5:43.28 q  5:43.69
Unattached USA-UT 165 Lebold, Emily E 5:43.56 q  5:47.52
Unattached USA-UT 156 Lane, Bridget J 5:45.91 q  5:47.64
Unattached USA-UT 157 Cazier, Megan N 5:46.23 q  5:52.29
Unattached USA-UT 168 Bassett, Addi 5:51.20 q  5:36.88
Unattached USA-UT 1410 Brooks, Emercynn L 5:58.89 q  5:51.81

 
Event 14  Men 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Unattached USA-UT 141 Schwartz, Alex J 4:54.95  4:58.65
Unattached USA-UT 182 Patterson, Hunter D 4:58.11  4:57.95
Unattached USA-UT 153 Anderson, Nathan 5:10.17  5:08.29
Unattached USA-UT 154 Anderson, Tyler G 5:12.27  5:13.66
Unattached USA-UT 165 Fiscus, Ralph M x5:14.84  5:19.41
Unattached USA-UT 157 Patterson, Tanner C x5:38.18  5:43.57

 
Event 14  Men 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Unattached USA-UT 181 Patterson, Hunter D 4:57.95 q  4:59.87
Unattached USA-UT 142 Schwartz, Alex J 4:58.65 q  4:59.02
Unattached USA-UT 153 Anderson, Nathan 5:08.29 q  5:21.87
Unattached USA-UT 154 Anderson, Tyler G 5:13.66 q  5:18.32
Unattached USA-UT 165 Fiscus, Ralph M 5:19.41 q  5:16.93
Unattached USA-UT 157 Patterson, Tanner C 5:43.57 q  5:54.48

 
Event 17  Women 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Unattached USA-UT 181 Djunic, Helena 57.43  1:00.32
Unattached USA-UT 143 Biglow, Lauren M 1:04.40  1:05.60
Unattached USA-UT 154 Hinckley, Madelyn 1:04.82  1:05.50
Unattached USA-UT 145 Brooks, Emercynn L 1:05.29  1:06.44
Unattached USA-UT 156 Dietrichson, Abby A 1:05.44  1:06.04
Unattached USA-UT 167 Quarnberg, Tai A 1:05.92  1:07.36

B - Final
Unattached USA-UT 169 Cook, Loryn E 1:06.47  1:09.80
Unattached USA-UT 1414 Allen, Mikaela J 1:12.28  1:14.37

 
Event 17  Women 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Unattached USA-UT 181 Djunic, Helena 1:00.32 q  57.84
Unattached USA-UT 153 Hinckley, Madelyn 1:05.50 q  1:06.34
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 17  Women 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Unattached USA-UT 144 Biglow, Lauren M 1:05.60 q  1:05.10
Unattached USA-UT 156 Dietrichson, Abby A 1:06.04 q  1:05.24
Unattached USA-UT 147 Brooks, Emercynn L 1:06.44 q  1:06.82
Unattached USA-UT 168 Quarnberg, Tai A 1:07.36 q  1:07.68
Unattached USA-UT 1610 Cook, Loryn E 1:09.80 q  1:07.95
Unattached USA-UT 1619 Porter, Syd L 1:14.16  1:15.25

Unattached USA-UT 1420 Allen, Mikaela J 1:14.37  1:16.32
 
Event 18  Men 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Unattached USA-UT 161 Feland, Kaleb B 53.95  55.88
Unattached USA-UT 162 Johnson, Luke J 55.79  57.44
Unattached USA-UT 156 Anderson, Nathan 58.99  59.04

B - Final
Unattached USA-UT 1510 Orr, Stockton T 1:01.29  1:01.53

 
Event 18  Men 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Unattached USA-UT 161 Feland, Kaleb B 55.88 q  54.34
Unattached USA-UT 163 Johnson, Luke J 57.44 q  57.62
Unattached USA-UT 154 Anderson, Nathan 59.04 q  1:04.91
Unattached USA-UT 159 Orr, Stockton T 1:01.53 q  1:02.94
Unattached USA-UT 1417 Despres, Daniel S 1:06.57  1:08.72

 
Event 19  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Unattached USA-UT 161 Weller, Audrey S 1:07.19  1:09.05
Unattached USA-UT 142 Greenwell, Lauren N 1:09.39  1:12.08
Unattached USA-UT 164 Brower, Lilly 1:12.50  1:12.97
Unattached USA-UT 155 Shih, Maya J 1:15.38  1:15.95
Unattached USA-UT 169 Djunic, Sofia x1:12.38  1:11.53
Unattached USA-UT 16--- Lay, Emma DQ  1:15.14

B - Final
Unattached USA-UT 169 Perrins, Alaina x1:15.35  1:17.91
Unattached USA-UT 1610 Lebold, Emily E x1:16.11  1:17.13

 
Event 19  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Unattached USA-UT 161 Weller, Audrey S 1:09.05 q  1:08.10
Unattached USA-UT 162 Djunic, Sofia 1:11.53 q  NT
Unattached USA-UT 143 Greenwell, Lauren N 1:12.08 q  1:12.36
Unattached USA-UT 164 Brower, Lilly 1:12.97 q  1:13.20
Unattached USA-UT 165 Lay, Emma 1:15.14 q  1:17.23
Unattached USA-UT 156 Shih, Maya J 1:15.95 q  1:20.39
Unattached USA-UT 167 Lebold, Emily E 1:17.13 q  1:14.30
Unattached USA-UT 168 Perrins, Alaina 1:17.91 q  1:14.48

Unattached USA-UT 149 McNeely, Ella C 1:29.83 q  1:26.55
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Event 20  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Unattached USA-UT 171 Hicken, Jayden T 58.23  58.42
Unattached USA-UT 152 Kunz, Tallin G 59.56  1:01.12
Unattached USA-UT 163 Staples, Rhys S 1:04.35  1:04.67
Unattached USA-UT5 Ibarra, Ludwig 1:05.67  1:06.87
Unattached USA-UT 166 Hansen, Ben P x1:06.02  1:07.22
Unattached USA-UT 16--- Yoked, Reef S DQ  1:03.79

B - Final
Unattached USA-UT 1415 Bringhurst, Peter N x1:13.70  1:13.30

 
Event 20  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Unattached USA-UT 171 Hicken, Jayden T 58.42 q  1:00.26
Unattached USA-UT 152 Kunz, Tallin G 1:01.12 q  1:01.63
Unattached USA-UT 163 Yoked, Reef S 1:03.79 q  1:03.88
Unattached USA-UT 164 Staples, Rhys S 1:04.67 q  1:05.38
Unattached USA-UT6 Ibarra, Ludwig 1:06.87 q  1:05.03
Unattached USA-UT 168 Hansen, Ben P 1:07.22 q  1:07.54
Unattached USA-UT 1414 Bringhurst, Peter N 1:13.30 q  1:14.78

 
Event 103  Women 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Unattached USA-UT 141 Biglow, Lauren M 2:07.55 q  2:07.79
Unattached USA-UT 153 Cazier, Megan N 2:09.83 q  2:20.97
Unattached USA-UT 164 Bassett, Addi 2:14.23 q  2:06.32
Unattached USA-UT 165 Donovan, Elle A 2:14.61 q  2:16.67
Unattached USA-UT 157 Flynn, Savanna H 2:22.26 q  2:11.15

 
Event 104  Men 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Unattached USA-UT 141 Schwartz, Alex J 1:51.32 q  1:52.96
Unattached USA-UT 152 Anderson, Tyler G 1:54.11 q  1:55.00

 
Event 105  Women 200 Yard IM

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Unattached USA-UT 161 Weller, Audrey S 2:16.81 q  2:13.81
Unattached USA-UT 143 Greenwell, Lauren N 2:21.80 q  2:21.05
Unattached USA-UT 154 Lane, Bridget J 2:23.84 q  2:24.96

 
Event 106  Men 200 Yard IM

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Unattached USA-UT 161 Yoked, Reef S 2:10.51 q  2:13.03
Unattached USA-UT 162 Fiscus, Ralph M 2:11.50 q  2:14.11
Unattached USA-UT 163 Taylor, Payton B 2:11.75 q  2:09.07
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Event 107  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Unattached USA-UT 151 Wall, Sara T 24.87 q  24.90
Unattached USA-UT 152 Evans, Kate L 26.32 q  26.96
Unattached USA-UT 183 Cazier, Melody L 26.54 q  24.73
Unattached USA-UT 185 Herrin, Valerie J 27.50 q  27.21
Unattached USA-UT 166 Jacobson, Savannah M 27.67 q  28.23
Unattached USA-UT 168 Perrins, Alaina 27.91 q  27.71

 
Event 108  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Unattached USA-UT 171 Bryson, Jackson T 23.14 q  23.00
Unattached USA-UT 156 Quist, Johnathen T 25.67 q  25.33
Unattached USA-UT 1625 Capps, Lane E 28.51  27.96

 
Event 109  Women 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Unattached USA-UT 151 Wall, Sara T 1:01.50 q  1:01.84
Unattached USA-UT 162 Cook, Loryn E 1:06.16 q  1:07.65
Unattached USA-UT 163 Quarnberg, Tai A 1:07.80 q  1:07.56
Unattached USA-UT 184 Cazier, Melody L 1:07.91 q  1:06.45
Unattached USA-UT 155 Flynn, Savanna H 1:08.79 q  1:06.53
Unattached USA-UT 186 Herrin, Valerie J 1:09.04 q  1:08.88

 
Event 110  Men 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Unattached USA-UT 171 Bryson, Jackson T 55.51 q  55.01
Unattached USA-UT 168 Capps, Lane E 1:16.03 q  1:10.61

 
Event 111  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Unattached USA-UT 181 Djunic, Helena 54.01 q  53.76
Unattached USA-UT 152 Evans, Kate L 57.76 q  58.39
Unattached USA-UT 164 Jacobson, Savannah M 1:01.02 q  1:02.26
Unattached USA-UT 165 Donovan, Elle A 1:01.82 q  1:02.24
Unattached USA-UT 1413 McNeely, Ella C 1:12.34 q  1:13.41

 
Event 112  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Unattached USA-UT 152 Quist, Johnathen T 55.97 q  56.70

 
Event 113  Women 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Unattached USA-UT 151 Dietrichson, Abby A 5:43.28 q  5:43.69
Unattached USA-UT 162 Lebold, Emily E 5:43.56 q  5:47.52
Unattached USA-UT 153 Lane, Bridget J 5:45.91 q  5:47.64
Unattached USA-UT 154 Cazier, Megan N 5:46.23 q  5:52.29
Unattached USA-UT 165 Bassett, Addi 5:51.20 q  5:36.88
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2021 UT Region 8 OBS - 2/5/2021 to 2/6/2021

Results
 
Event 114  Men 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Unattached USA-UT 141 Schwartz, Alex J 4:58.65 q  4:59.02
Unattached USA-UT 152 Anderson, Tyler G 5:13.66 q  5:18.32
Unattached USA-UT 163 Fiscus, Ralph M 5:19.41 q  5:16.93

 
Event 117  Women 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Unattached USA-UT 181 Djunic, Helena 1:00.32 q  57.84
Unattached USA-UT 142 Biglow, Lauren M 1:05.60 q  1:05.10
Unattached USA-UT 154 Dietrichson, Abby A 1:06.04 q  1:05.24
Unattached USA-UT 165 Quarnberg, Tai A 1:07.36 q  1:07.68
Unattached USA-UT 166 Cook, Loryn E 1:09.80 q  1:07.95

 
Event 119  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Unattached USA-UT 161 Weller, Audrey S 1:09.05 q  1:08.10
Unattached USA-UT 143 Greenwell, Lauren N 1:12.08 q  1:12.36
Unattached USA-UT 164 Lebold, Emily E 1:17.13 q  1:14.30
Unattached USA-UT 166 Perrins, Alaina 1:17.91 q  1:14.48
Unattached USA-UT 1411 McNeely, Ella C 1:29.83 q  1:26.55

 
Event 120  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Unattached USA-UT 161 Yoked, Reef S 1:03.79 q  1:03.88

 
Event 203  Women 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Unattached USA-UT1 Eatough, Savannah 2:03.06 q  2:00.64

 
Event 204  Men 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Unattached USA-UT1 Staker, Trevan 1:50.01 q  1:45.49
Unattached USA-UT 152 Kunz, Tallin G 1:50.72 q  1:48.05
Unattached USA-UT 173 Vaughan, Isaac J 1:52.98 q  1:52.96

 
Event 205  Women 200 Yard IM

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Unattached USA-UT 151 Boyer, Elizabeth P 2:16.12 q  2:16.60
Unattached USA-UT 162 Brower, Lilly 2:27.35 q  2:27.96

 
Event 206  Men 200 Yard IM

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Unattached USA-UT 171 Riley, Oggie P 2:12.04 q  NT
Unattached USA-UT3 Ibarra, Ludwig 2:17.38 q  2:15.73
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2021 UT Region 8 OBS - 2/5/2021 to 2/6/2021

Results
 
Event 207  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Unattached USA-UT11 Fisher, Lydia 29.84 q  29.99

 
Event 208  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Unattached USA-UT 163 Johnson, Luke J 23.51 q  23.72

 
Event 209  Women 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Unattached USA-UT 151 Boyer, Elizabeth P 1:01.03 q  1:00.46
Unattached USA-UT2 Fisher, Lydia 1:13.20 q  1:19.64

 
Event 210  Men 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Unattached USA-UT 171 Vaughan, Isaac J 56.50 q  57.03
Unattached USA-UT 172 Riley, Oggie P 56.90 q  58.28

 
Event 211  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Unattached USA-UT1 Eatough, Savannah 55.31 q  55.08
Unattached USA-UT 147 Allen, Mikaela J 1:04.19 q  1:06.52

 
Event 212  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Unattached USA-UT1 Staker, Trevan 49.11 q  47.59

 
Event 214  Men 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Unattached USA-UT 151 Anderson, Nathan 5:08.29 q  5:21.87

 
Event 217  Women 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Unattached USA-UT 143 Allen, Mikaela J 1:14.37 q  1:16.32

 
Event 218  Men 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Unattached USA-UT 161 Johnson, Luke J 57.44 q  57.62
Unattached USA-UT 152 Anderson, Nathan 59.04 q  1:04.91

 
Event 219  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Unattached USA-UT 161 Brower, Lilly 1:12.97 q  1:13.20
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2021 UT Region 8 OBS - 2/5/2021 to 2/6/2021

Results
 
Event 220  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Unattached USA-UT 151 Kunz, Tallin G 1:01.12 q  1:01.63
Unattached USA-UT2 Ibarra, Ludwig 1:06.87 q  1:05.03


